
DOWAGIAC UNION SCHOOLS

2023-24 SCHOOL CALENDAR
Monday August 21 Opening Day- Full day
Tuesday August 22 Staff Professional Development
Wednesday August 23 Staff Professional Development
Thursday August 24 Staff Professional Development
Monday August 28 First Day of School
Friday September 1 NO SCHOOL
Monday September 4 NO SCHOOL – Labor Day Holiday
Tuesday October 3 Full day Gr 9 – 12 evening conferences 4:30-7:30
Wednesday October 4 Full day Gr 6 – 8 evening conferences 4:30-7:30
Wednesday October 4 Fall Supplemental Count Day
Thursday October 5 Gr. 6-12 ½ day (Afternoon P/T conf)

UHS & DMS 12-3 pm
Monday October 16 NO SCHOOL – Staff Professional Development
Friday October 20 End of first marking period
Wednesday October 25 K-5 Evening P/T Conferences (full day school)

Elem Conf Times 5-8 pm
Thursday October 26 K-5 ½ day P/T Conferences (1-4:30 pm)
Wednesday-Friday November 22-24 NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Holiday
Wednesday December 20 Gr 9-12 Exams
Thursday December 21 Gr 9-12 Exams
Friday December 22 K-12 Half Day, Gr 9-12 exams
Monday-Friday Dec. 25 - Jan 5 NO SCHOOL –Winter Break
Monday January 8 Classes Resume – Second semester begins
Monday January 15 NO SCHOOL – Virtual Records Day
Wednesday February 14 Supplemental Count Day
Monday February 26 Full day Gr. 6-8th P/T Conf (4:30-7:30)
Tuesday February 27 Full day Gr. 9-12 Evening conferences 4:30-7:30
Wednesday February 28 Half day Gr. 6-12 conferences 12-3:00 PM
Friday March 15 End of 3rdmarking period
Wednesday March 20 Full day K-5 Students (P/T Conf. 5-8 PM)
Thursday March 21 Half day K-5 Students (P/T Conf 1:00-4:30 PM)
Friday March 29 NO SCHOOL (students & staff)
Monday-Friday April 1 – 5 NO SCHOOL -- Spring Break
Monday May 27 NO SCHOOL -- Memorial Day
Sunday June 2 Graduation
Wednesday June 5 Half Day All Students
Thursday June 6 Half Day & Last Day for Students

(Full Day Staff)

Student Teacher Work
Days Days

Totals 180 186
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